Plainville Public Library Exhibit Display and Release Form

I ("Exhibitor") hereby lend to the Plainville Public Library ("the Library") the following works of art, collectibles, or other items for exhibit and/or display purposes. In exchange for the consideration given by the Library in permitting Exhibitor the right to use Library property, Exhibitor agrees to defend, indemnify and hold harmless the Town of Plainville and the Library, its employees, trustees, volunteers and directors from any and all claims, demands, losses, damages, costs, settlements, fines, penalties, and other expenses (including legal fees) that the Town of Plainville or the Library may incur, directly or indirectly, as the result of the Exhibitor's use of the property in accordance with the Library's Exhibit Space Policy.

Dates requested (month & year):		
Estimate of total value:	_ Number of display pieces:	
Exhibitor Name	Date:	
Address		
Telephone Number	_ Email	-
I have received a copy of the Plainville Public Library's Exhibit Space Use Policy and understand that, once signed, this form signifies my understanding of that policy and my agreement to comply with all its provisions.		
Exhibitor Signature:	Date:	-
·	nail to Director, Plainville Public Library, s il to plainvillepubliclibrary@gmail.com. T	

Approved by the Plainville Public Library Board of Trustees on February 14, 2023